
Länderkampf U13

Rang Name Jahrg. Total

1 Schweiz 240.100 138.000 337.750 139.900 155.750

Leonie Meier SUI 2002 5.0 13.500 5.2 13.150 5.2 13.100 5.2 13.700 20.6 53.450

Anina Wildi SUI 2002 4.6 13.700 5.0 12.650 5.4 12.200 5.1 13.500 20.1 52.050

Anny Wu SUI 2002 4.0 12.600 4.9 12.200 4.7 11.200 4.7 12.400 18.3 48.400

Nadina Spiess SUI 2003 4.0 12.800 2.8 10.350 4.7 12.450 4.6 12.700 16.1 48.300

Alessia Scariti SUI 2002 4.2 12.900 4.1 10.850 4.4 10.750 4.7 12.050 17.4 46.550

Justina Oyo SUI 2002 2.3 9.050 4.2 11.600 3.7 10.900 10.2 31.550

2 Frankreich 141.150 236.300 138.600 237.900 153.950

Morgane Osyssek FRA 2002 5.0 13.900 4.9 12.700 5.6 12.700 5.3 11.750 20.8 51.050

Allison Lapp FRA 2002 4.4 13.250 3.7 11.700 5.7 13.000 5.0 12.650 18.8 50.600

Clara Gandrey FRA 2002 5.0 13.500 4.9 11.450 5.3 12.650 5.0 12.250 20.2 49.850

Célia Serber FRA 2003 5.0 13.750 3.7 11.400 4.8 12.300 5.1 12.300 18.6 49.750

Clémentine Curie FRA 2002 4.0 12.650 4.2 11.900 4.5 11.750 4.6 12.600 17.3 48.900

Alizée Letrange-Mouakit FRA 2004 4.0 11.750 2.4 9.900 4.9 12.900 4.8 12.650 16.1 47.200

3 Deutschland 339.900 333.200 238.450 337.200 148.750

Emelie Petz GER 2003 5.0 13.500 4.3 11.000 5.1 12.200 4.9 12.700 19.3 49.400

Kim Ruoff GER 2002 4.4 13.400 4.2 11.200 4.5 12.500 4.8 11.950 17.9 49.050

Sidney Hayn GER 2003 4.0 12.950 3.3 10.750 5.1 12.800 4.7 12.550 17.1 49.050

Lisa Schöniger GER 2002 4.0 12.550 3.4 10.550 4.9 13.150 4.3 11.900 16.6 48.150

Kristina Iltner GER 2002 4.4 13.000 3.7 11.000 5.0 10.750 4.6 11.700 17.7 46.450

Leonie Papke GER 2003 2.6 10.150 3.4 10.900 4.8 11.650 4.5 11.950 15.3 44.650

4 Belgien 438.600 432.200 434.100 434.950 139.850

Josephine Clercq BEL 2003 4.2 13.000 3.1 10.750 3.6 11.200 4.0 11.600 14.9 46.550

Kay-Li  De Neef BEL 2003 4.0 12.300 3.3 11.050 3.5 11.450 3.7 11.500 14.5 46.300

Margaux Daveloose BEL 2003 4.0 12.750 2.6 10.400 5.2 10.700 4.8 11.450 16.6 45.300

Julie Vandamme BEL 2003 4.2 12.800 3.2 8.550 3.5 11.450 4.6 11.850 15.5 44.650

Fien Enghels BEL 2003 4.2 12.800 3.3 9.550 3.5 9.250 3.7 11.100 14.7 42.700
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Länderkampf U13

Rang Name Jahrg. Total

1 Leonie Meier SUI 2002 5.0 413.500 5.2 113.150 5.2 213.100 5.2 113.700 20.6 53.450

2 Anina Wildi SUI 2002 4.6 313.700 5.0 312.650 5.4 1112.200 5.1 213.500 20.1 52.050

3 Morgane Osyssek FRA 2002 5.0 113.900 4.9 212.700 5.6 612.700 5.3 1711.750 20.8 51.050

4 Allison Lapp FRA 2002 4.4 813.250 3.7 611.700 5.7 313.000 5.0 512.650 18.8 50.600

5 Clara Gandrey FRA 2002 5.0 413.500 4.9 711.450 5.3 712.650 5.0 1112.250 20.2 49.850

6 Célia Serber FRA 2003 5.0 213.750 3.7 811.400 4.8 1012.300 5.1 1012.300 18.6 49.750

7 Emelie Petz GER 2003 5.0 413.500 4.3 1111.000 5.1 1112.200 4.9 312.700 19.3 49.400

8 Sidney Hayn GER 2003 4.0 1112.950 3.3 1510.750 5.1 512.800 4.7 812.550 17.1 49.050

9 Kim Ruoff GER 2002 4.4 713.400 4.2 911.200 4.5 812.500 4.8 1311.950 17.9 49.050

10 Clémentine Curie FRA 2002 4.0 1712.650 4.2 511.900 4.5 1311.750 4.6 712.600 17.3 48.900

11 Anny Wu SUI 2002 4.0 1812.600 4.9 412.200 4.7 1811.200 4.7 912.400 18.3 48.400

12 Nadina Spiess SUI 2003 4.0 1312.800 2.8 1910.350 4.7 912.450 4.6 312.700 16.1 48.300

13 Lisa Schöniger GER 2002 4.0 1912.550 3.4 1710.550 4.9 113.150 4.3 1511.900 16.6 48.150

14 Alizée Letrange-Mouakit FRA 2004 4.0 2111.750 2.4 209.900 4.9 412.900 4.8 512.650 16.1 47.200

15 Alessia Scariti SUI 2002 4.2 1212.900 4.1 1410.850 4.4 2010.750 4.7 1212.050 17.4 46.550

16 Josephine Clercq BEL 2003 4.2 913.000 3.1 1510.750 3.6 1811.200 4.0 1911.600 14.9 46.550

17 Kristina Iltner GER 2002 4.4 913.000 3.7 1111.000 5.0 2010.750 4.6 1811.700 17.7 46.450

18 Kay-Li  De Neef BEL 2003 4.0 2012.300 3.3 1011.050 3.5 1611.450 3.7 2011.500 14.5 46.300

19 Margaux Daveloose BEL 2003 4.0 1612.750 2.6 1810.400 5.2 2210.700 4.8 2111.450 16.6 45.300

20 Julie Vandamme BEL 2003 4.2 1312.800 3.2 238.550 3.5 1611.450 4.6 1611.850 15.5 44.650

21 Leonie Papke GER 2003 2.6 2210.150 3.4 1310.900 4.8 1411.650 4.5 1311.950 15.3 44.650

22 Fien Enghels BEL 2003 4.2 1312.800 3.3 219.550 3.5 239.250 3.7 2211.100 14.7 42.700

23 Justina Oyo SUI 2002 2.3 229.050 4.2 1511.600 3.7 2310.900 10.2 31.550
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